10,263,220

EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON

LPC3T21KPV
LPC3T21YV
LPC3T21CV
LPC3T21MV
1BOGKA
1BOGYA
1BO6CA
1BOGMA
EPMB1
SC1BK35
SCIMB35
SC1Y35
SC1C35
SCIM35
SC1BK70
SCIMB70
SC1Y70

31

34

9,330,200

167

18,500
19,000
19,000
19,000
1,200
1,600
1,600
1,600
900
14,200
14,200
14,200
14,200
14,200
22,900
22,900
22,900

/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1

M-076S



©Oe8B0B8 686 .o

EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON
EPSON

SC1C70
SC1IM70
SC1MB
EPPP9024
LPB4T24V
LPB3T29V
1CBKI3L
1CY93L
1CCI3L
1CMI3L
PXMB4
1BO2KA
1BO2YA
1BO2CA
1BO2MA
PXMB6

18

22,900
22,900
5,100
5,300
9,500
44,100
6,300
5,700
5,700
5,700
2,800
12,400
7,600
7,600
7,600
2,900

/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1



( 22 16 ) 167 4
2
6

14 154

11 225
3 2 9 9
3 2 16 4

8

https://www.chiba-ep-bis.supercals.jp/portalPublic/

3 2 18

13

25



http://www.city.sakura.lg.jp/soshiki/11-2-0-0-0_5._html

https://www.chiba-ep-bis.supercals.jp/portalPublic/

9 4
3 2 19 8 30
3 2 24 4 00




10

50

100

10

131

100



10

147

34

043-484-6186
043-486-2501

12

127

13



043-484-6111
043-486-1919

http://www.city.sakura.lg.jp/soshiki/11-2-0-0-0_5_html

https://www.chiba-ep-bis.supercals.jp/portalPublic/



